
KHANACROSS Date 22 Apr 2017 PROVISIONAL RESULTS
Dirt

Dirt Dirt Dirt Dirt Dirt Dirt Tar and Tar
No. DRIVER CLUB CAR Class Dirt+Tar/Tar 1 Pen 2 PEN 3 PEN 4 PEN 5 PEN TOTAL TOTAL O/R Class Place Tar O/R Tar Class Place

23 Kendall O'Connor MGCCN Toyota Corolla A Dirt 51.50 55.21 1F 48.43 49.22 77.59 DNS 281.95 513.50 25 1 32 1
3 Christopher Fernance MGCCN Chrysler Lancer B Dirt 50.29 48.88 47.53 47.03 57.06 250.79 397.50 7 1 10 3

12 Steve Meek WAC Hyundai Excel B Dirt 46.66 46.72 46.41 62.66 OUTG 55.84 258.29 398.04 13 2 11 4
21 Joshua Allen MGCCN Mazda MX5 B Dirt 52.13 55.16 48.72 57.66 60.38 274.05 388.32 14 3 6 2
17 Darren Mowett MGCCN Hyundai Excel B Dirt 47.40 47.00 46.94 46.44 54.56 242.34 425.72 15 4 20 6
7 Aaron Mowett WAC Hyundai Excel B Dirt 57.47 1F 49.16 46.78 46.87 57.28 257.56 421.11 16 5 18 5
6 Paul Fraser MGCCN Mazda MX5 B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  364.37 1 1

14 Glenn Inkster TCC Nissan Bluebird C Dirt 52.13 53.06 1F 46.66 45.03 56.28 253.16 389.54 6 1 7 1
9 Andrew Meldrum WAC Nissan Pulsar C Dirt 54.22 1F 46.84 45.03 45.28 54.37 245.74 407.86 10 2 14 3

26 Tara Mowett WAC Datsun Stanza C Dirt 50.34 48.56 49.79 46.88 59.07 254.64 431.31 17 3 21 4
11 Tegan Meek WAC Holden Gemini C Dirt 53.44 50.84 48.90 47.25 58.40 258.83 471.04 21 4 29 7
25 William Garland WAC Ford Focus C Dirt 54.38 1F 65.16 DNS 49.59 45.25 59.59 273.97 459.55 22 5 25 6
24 Luke Garland MGCCN Ford Focus C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  392.18 8 2

161 Terence Perkins MGCCN Mazda MX5 C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  442.92 23 5
13 Matthew Rath TCC Mitsubishi Lancer D Dirt 47.62 47.04 53.18 46.00 55.38 249.22 401.97 8 1 12 1
2 Russell West MGCCN Nissan Skyline D Dirt 55.37 54.16 52.00 53.56 67.59 282.68 434.87 19 2 22 2

27 Mitchel Petersen MGCCN Falcon Ute E Dirt 55.44 53.12 48.75 48.44 59.03 264.78 462.49 20 1 26 3
22 Gregg Noonan MGCCN Nissan 200SX E 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  424.28 19 2

101 Steven Woods MGCCN Renault Megane E 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  372.74 4 1
1 Kenneth Atkins MGCCN Sukuki Buggy F Dirt 47.16 1F 48.09 1F 41.56 42.38 52.13 231.32 364.43 2 1 2 1

16 Mitchell Biner MGCCN F Dirt 46.41 44.81 42.50 42.68 57.84 234.24 417.80 9 2 17 2
5 Dallas Gill CACA Subaru WRX G Dirt 39.97 40.18 42.34 40.72 47.66 210.87 370.45 1 1 3 1

28 Jason Parrott NDDC Subaru Impreza G Dirt 44.22 43.16 42.38 41.94 50.91 222.61 386.59 3 2 5 2
18 Garry Elliott TCC Subaru Liberty G Dirt 43.66 44.56 42.03 42.53 51.85 224.63 410.44 5 3 15 3
8 Aron Elliott TCC Subaru Liberty G Dirt 48.69 45.53 44.13 44.53 55.81 238.69 417.48 12 4 16 4

868 Adam Glew MGCCN Subaru Impreza G 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  467.16 27 5
172 Alex Frodl MGCCN Renault Clio JP Dirt 49.19 48.91 46.50 46.47 58.43 249.50 405.65 11 1 13 1
19 Izaiah Meldrum WAC Nissan Pulsar JP Dirt 49.78 47.97 46.35 45.63 55.78 245.51 450.66 18 2 24 2
4 Christian Thompson MGCCN Nissan Pulsar JP Dirt 54.97 1F 49.44 49.54 49.00 60.63 263.58 470.02 23 3 28 3

10 Luke Rapom WAC Mitsubishi Lancer JP Dirt 49.00 48.10 44.59 44.09 77.59 DNS 263.37 504.82 24 4 30 4
20 Rocco Rapom WAC Mitsubishi Lancer JP Dirt 55.10 1F 63.31 1F 48.09 47.53 77.59 DNS 291.62 510.47 26 5 31 5
15 Taylor Gill MGCCN Subaru WRX JS Dirt 45.06 43.56 42.84 41.91 52.87 226.24 396.71 4 1 9 1

PENALTIES     
1F 5 seconds 5 5 5 5 5
2F 10 seconds 10 10 10 10 10
3F 15 seconds 15 15 15 15 15
4F 20 seconds 20 20 20 20 20
5F 25 seconds 25 25 25 25 25

DNF slowest + 5 or 2 x fastest 60.44 60.16 58.18 62.66 72.59
DNS slowest + 10 65.44 65.16 63.18 67.66 77.59
NFG 5 seconds 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

NFG 1F 10 seconds 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
NFG 2F 15 seconds 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00
NFG 3F 20 seconds 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00

OutG slowest + 5 or 2 x fastest 60.44 60.16 58.18 62.66 72.59
WD slowest + 5 or 2 x fastest 60.44 60.16 58.18 62.66 72.59

RevG slowest + 5 or 2 x fastest 60.44 60.16 58.18 62.66 72.59
* Change of Class

Double Fastest 79.94 80.36 83.12 81.44 95.32
Slowest Time + 5 Secs 60.44 60.16 58.18 62.66 72.59



No. DRIVER CLUB CAR Class Dirt/Tar 1 Pen 2 PEN 3 PEN 4 PEN 5 PEN 6 PEN 7 PEN 8 PEN TOTAL Tar O/R Tar Class Place
23 Kendall O'Connor MGCCN Toyota Corolla A 56.75 NFG 51.79 52.59 51.28 74.37 DNS 79.71 DNS 76.29 DNS 70.72 DNS 513.50 32 1
6 Paul Fraser MGCCN Mazda MX5 B 42.97 42.97 42.69 42.75 49.43 48.22 48.31 47.03 364.37 1 1

21 Joshua Allen MGCCN Mazda MX5 B 45.97 45.60 46.03 44.06 53.69 51.15 50.66 51.16 388.32 6 2
3 Christopher Fernance MGCCN Chrysler Lancer B 45.94 45.44 44.75 45.69 54.44 54.71 52.90 53.63 397.50 10 3

12 Steve Meek WAC Hyundai Excel B 48.41 45.97 45.41 45.31 55.50 53.10 52.18 52.16 398.04 11 4
7 Aaron Mowett WAC Hyundai Excel B 53.35 NFG 48.40 48.85 49.56 57.50 56.53 54.29 52.63 421.11 18 5

17 Darren Mowett MGCCN Hyundai Excel B 47.75 52.56 1F 48.50 48.00 53.88 52.37 51.94 70.72 DNS 425.72 20 6
14 Glenn Inkster TCC Nissan Bluebird C 48.50 45.32 45.40 44.72 52.44 51.25 51.50 50.41 389.54 7 1
24 Luke Garland MGCCN Ford Focus C 45.72 44.43 45.12 45.31 52.41 51.84 51.81 55.54 NFG 392.18 8 2
9 Andrew Meldrum WAC Nissan Pulsar C 49.75 51.88 NFG 47.35 47.50 55.31 51.56 52.63 51.88 407.86 14 3

26 Tara Mowett WAC Datsun Stanza C 52.44 50.63 51.38 49.50 58.91 56.85 57.29 54.31 431.31 21 4
161 Terence Perkins MGCCN Mazda MX5 C 46.47 45.53 47.53 52.78 NFG 61.56 69.71 62.31 57.03 442.92 23 5
25 William Garland WAC Ford Focus C 66.53 DNS 75.25 DNS 47.13 47.52 57.13 53.62 58.19 54.18 459.55 25 6
11 Tegan Meek WAC Holden Gemini C 56.53 53.37 55.75 55.34 64.37 62.03 62.93 60.72 471.04 29 7
13 Matthew Rath TCC Mitsubishi Lancer D 48.75 47.53 46.57 47.46 54.53 53.53 51.72 51.88 401.97 12 1
2 Russell West MGCCN Nissan Skyline D 49.16 47.97 52.32 50.28 60.60 59.47 57.25 57.82 434.87 22 2

101 Steven Woods MGCCN Renault Megane E 42.31 41.85 41.97 41.65 52.47 50.59 51.22 50.68 372.74 4 1
22 Gregg Noonan MGCCN Nissan 200SX E 47.37 46.00 46.62 46.07 57.57 54.12 55.81 70.72 DNS 424.28 19 2
27 Mitchel Petersen MGCCN Falcon Ute E 51.50 50.87 50.16 48.35 55.79 58.81 76.29 DNS 70.72 DNS 462.49 26 3
1 Kenneth Atkins MGCCN Sukuki Buggy F 45.81 1F 48.12 1F 42.21 41.19 46.97 46.94 46.97 46.22 364.43 2 1

16 Mitchell Biner MGCCN Buggy F 44.44 43.13 43.47 41.44 50.37 47.94 76.29 DNS 70.72 DNS 417.80 17 2
5 Dallas Gill CACA Subaru WRX G Dirt 44.13 43.72 43.84 42.19 49.94 49.06 48.91 48.66 370.45 3 1

28 Jason Parrott NDDC Subaru Impreza G 43.85 47.34 45.19 43.62 52.97 51.00 51.68 50.94 386.59 5 2
18 Garry Elliott TCC Subaru Liberty G 61.53 OUTG 45.68 45.00 45.91 53.41 52.54 52.78 53.59 NFG 410.44 15 3
8 Aron Elliott TCC Subaru Liberty G 46.22 46.19 47.56 47.59 55.88 55.19 66.29 52.56 417.48 16 4

868 Adam Glew MGCCN Subaru Impreza G 40.91 41.06 42.79 41.31 74.37 DNS 79.71 DNS 76.29 DNS 70.72 DNS 467.16 27 5
172 Alex Frodl MGCCN Renault Clio JP 47.03 51.88 1F 53.31 1F 46.37 53.75 51.63 51.12 50.56 405.65 13 1
19 Izaiah Meldrum WAC Nissan Pulsar JP 58.03 NFG 51.12 51.88 49.47 57.84 60.41 61.41 NFG 60.50 NFG 450.66 24 2
4 Christian Thompson MGCCN Nissan Pulsar JP 48.72 65.25 48.94 47.56 57.63 54.91 76.29 DNS 70.72 DNS 470.02 28 3

10 Luke Rapom WAC Mitsubishi Lancer JP 53.15 51.06 50.37 49.15 74.37 DNS 79.71 DNS 76.29 DNS 70.72 DNS 504.82 30 4
20 Rocco Rapom WAC Mitsubishi Lancer JP 53.13 52.85 53.50 49.90 74.37 DNS 79.71 DNS 76.29 DNS 70.72 DNS 510.47 31 5
15 Taylor Gill MGCCN Subaru WRX JS 46.84 45.59 47.72 45.10 54.03 54.43 51.25 51.75 396.71 9 1

PENALTIES     
1F 5 seconds 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
2F 10 seconds 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
3F 15 seconds 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
4F 20 seconds 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
5F 25 seconds 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

DNF slowest + 5 or 2 x fastest 61.53 70.25 60.75 60.34 69.37 74.71 71.29 65.72
DNS slowest + 10 66.53 75.25 65.75 65.34 74.37 79.71 76.29 70.72
NFG 5 seconds 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

NFG 1F 10 seconds 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
NFG 2F 15 seconds 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00
NFG 3F 20 seconds 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00

OutG slowest + 5 or 2 x fastest 61.53 70.25 60.75 60.34 69.37 74.71 71.29 65.72
WD slowest + 5 or 2 x fastest 61.53 70.25 60.75 60.34 69.37 74.71 71.29 65.72

RevG slowest + 5 or 2 x fastest 61.53 70.25 60.75 60.34 69.37 74.71 71.29 65.72
* Change of Class

Double Fastest 81.82 82.12 83.94 82.38 93.94 93.88 93.94 92.44
Slowest Time + 5 Secs 61.53 70.25 60.75 60.34 69.37 74.71 71.29 65.72


